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ltem 189

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)

Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$657,181

$657,181

$339,471

$317,710

$657,181

$657,181

$339,471

$317,710

Authority: Chapter 51, Acts of Assembly of 1960; & 23-91.35, Code of Virginia.

The amounts provided in this appropriation are for the support of Belmont, the estate and memorial gallery of

American artist Gari Melchers.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/23-91.35/
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